
Pos 

J125 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not qualified 
DNF 

S125 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not qualified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

53 
52 

123 
71 

74 

84 
144 
94 
48 
18 
15 

120 
79 
47 

2 
28 

Name 

Ludvig Stjärnkvist Grönvall 
Tilde Ströby 
Leo Billstrand Rychter 
Mozart Öhman 

Gustaf af Ugglas 

Niklas Mölgaard 
Storm Christiansen 
Axel Gustafsson 
Per Smith 
Arvid Lindahl 
Melvin Fredin 
Albin Ebbesson 
Clara Hallengren 
Kristian Arvidsson 

Linus Larsson 
Truls Hernvall 

Nat/State Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
5 

Diff 

5.997 
7.268 

16.313 

DNF 

2.295 
6.577 
6.727 
7.304 

12.368 
13.674 
22.758 
24.596 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

47.214 
47.640 
47.605 
48.330 

46.734 
47.040 
46.973 
47.082 
47.313 
47.747 
47.849 
48.567 
48.453 

48.630 
47.027 

Club 

Klippan 
Klippan 
MAK 
Lidköpings KK 

MAK 

MAK 
MAK 
HBGKK 
MAK 
Växjö 
Klippan 
Klippan 
KKK 
Borås 

MAK 
KKK 

Sponsor Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

2.295 

Avg. Speed 

79,348 

Best Lap Tm 

46.734 

Best Speed 

80,960 

Best Lap by 

84 - Niklas Mölgaard 

Rookie Cup 

J125 / S125 

Final 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:49:27 

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km 

2025-05-04 14:45 


