

Rookie Cup

Sorted on Laps

J125 / S125

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km

Final

2025-05-04 14:45

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:49:27

Pos	No.	Name	Nat/State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
<b>J125</b>									
1	53	Ludvig Stjärnkvist Grönvall		10		47.214	Klippan		
2	52	Tilde Ströby		10	5.997	47.640	Klippan		
3	123	Leo Billstrand Rychter		10	7.268	47.605	MAK		
4	71	Mozart Öhman		10	16.313	48.330	Lidköpings KK		
Not qualified									
DNF	74	Gustaf af Ugglas			DNF		MAK		
<b>S125</b>									
1	84	Niklas Mølgaard		10		46.734	MAK		
2	144	Storm Christiansen		10	2.295	47.040	MAK		
3	94	Axel Gustafsson		10	6.577	46.973	HBGKK		
4	48	Per Smith		10	6.727	47.082	MAK		
5	18	Arvid Lindahl		10	7.304	47.313	Växjö		
6	15	Melvin Fredin		10	12.368	47.747	Klippan		
7	120	Albin Ebbesson		10	13.674	47.849	Klippan		
8	79	Clara Hallengren		10	22.758	48.567	KKK		
9	47	Kristian Arvidsson		10	24.596	48.453	Borås		
Not qualified									
DNF	2	Linus Larsson		9	DNF	48.630	MAK		
DNF	28	Truls Hernvall		5	DNF	47.027	KKK		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.295	79,348	46.734	80,960	84 - Niklas Mølgaard

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director